
INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING & NUTRITION 
KUFRI SHIMLA-171 012 

Compilation Sheet (Unit Tests)Course 5th   Semester of 3-year B.Sc. H & H.A. for 
the academic session 2013-2014. 

 
Subject:- Strategic Management       Max Marks 25    Dated:- ………………….  

Theory-I 
Sr. No. Name of the student Roll No. Class test-1 

Max Marks 
…………. 

Class test-2 
Max Marks 
…………. 

Class test-3 
Max Marks 
…………. 

Best of Two  
Max Marks  

1.  ABHAY SHARMA 113419 21 20  41 

2.  ABHINAV KUMAR DARMWAL 113421 19 17  36 

3.  ABHISHEK SHARMA 113423 13 15  28 

4.  ABHISHEK SINGH  113424 19 17  36 

5.  ADRIJA BHOWMICK 113425 20 17  37 

6.  AJAY  AHLAWAT 113426 18 18  36 

7.  AJAY  KUMAR YADAV  113428 20 17  37 

8.  AKASH  KHARE 113429 16  16 32 

9.  AKIN  CHHIKARA 113431 20 18  38 

10.  AKSHAY SETHI 113433 12 18  30 

11.  AMAN  FRANCIS 113435 17 10  27 

12.  AMIT  KANTI  113437 16 16  32 

13.  ANAND  PANDEY 113438 13 18  31 

14.  ANIL  BHATT 113439 16 18  34 

15.  ANKIT KIRWAL  113441  12  12 

16.  ANKIT  RATTAN  113442 11  15 26 

17.  ANSH  SARWATE  113444  12 16 28 

18.  ARADHANA  THAPA 113447 08 12 14 26 

19.  ARJUN  PANDEY  113448 21 20  41 

20.  ARPAN  BANSAL  113449  20 18 38 

21.  ARPIT  GUPTA 113450 16 15  31 

22.  ASEEM  KADIAN  113453 14  12 26 

23.  ASHISH  DEV 113454 17 17  37 

24.  ASHISH  KUMAR 113455 19 22  41 

25.  ASHU   113456 17 16  33 

26.  ASHUTOSH  BADONI 113457 15 17  32 

27.  ASHUTOSH  TEGTA 113459 17  20 37 

28.  ASHUTOSH  TEWARI 113460  15 18 33 

29.  BHASKAR  NAITHANI 113461  15 17 32 

30.  BHAWNA  GUPTA 113462 12 14  26 

31.  BRIJ  SHROFF 113463 15 19  34 

32.  CHETAN  SHARMA 113464 12 16  28 

33.  DARPAN  KUMAR 113465 14 14  28 

34.  DEEP  KUMAR 113466  18 18 36 



35.  DEEPAK  BADONI 113467 13   13 

36.  DEEPAK  DHIMAN 113468 04 19 17 36 

37.  DEEPAK  KAMBOJ 113469  17 18 35 

38.  DEEPAK  SHARMA 113471 16 18 18 36 

39.  ARYAN THAKUR 113472  14 15 29 

40.  DHEERAJ KAPOOR 113474 14 17  31 

41.  DIGVIJAY SINGH BISHT 113475 20 18  38 

42.  DIVYANSH ARORA 113477 16 12  28 

43.  EKANSH ARORA 113478 18  17 35 

44.  GAURAV 113479 18 14  32 

45.  GAURAV GUPTA 113481 12 13  25 

46.  GAURAV KUMAR KHANTWAL 113483 15 22  37 

47.  GAURAV SHARMA 113485 18  19 37 

48.  GUNIT SHARMA 113487 21 17  38 

49.  HARSH  KHATRI 113489 17  10 27 

50.  HARSH  VARDHAN PANDEY 113490 15 12  27 

51.  HIMANSHU K 113491 13   13 

52.  HIMANSHU  KHULBE 113492 08 12  20 

53.  HIMANSHU SHARMA 113493 14  12 26 

54.  HITESH KAPOOR 113494 15 19  34 

55.  INDER LAL 113495 12 12 14 26 

56.  IVAN  BHATNAGAR 113496 18 18  36 

57.  JATIN GOEL 113497 17 10  27 

58.  JITENDRA SINGH NEGI 113500 15 14  29 

59.  JYOTI SHARMA 113502 18 17  35 

60.  KAPIL PANDEY 113504 12 12  24 

Theory-II 
Sr. No. Name of the student Roll No. Class test-1 

Max Marks 
…………. 

Class test-2 
Max Marks 
…………. 

Class test-3 
Max Marks 
…………. 

Best of Two  
Max Marks  

61.  KAVITA 113505 16 16  32 

62.  KULDEEP  RATURI 113507 15 16  31 

63.  KUNAL SOMAL 113509 15 18  33 

64.  LAIQ RAM 113510 18 18  36 

65.  LUV CHAWLA 113512 18 18  36 

66.  MAHBOOB 113513 15 18  33 

67.  MAHENDER KUMAR 113514 16 16  32 

68.  MAHENDRA SINGH RAWAT 113515 17 14  31 

69.  MANAV NANDA 113516 15 18  33 

70.  MANI SINGH 113517 15 13  28 

71.  MANISH SINGH 113519   18 18 

72.  MANISH SOLANKI 113520 13  10 23 

73.  MANOJ KUMAR TOMAR 113522 07 15  22 

74.  MAYANK HARIOM 113523 20 20  40 

75.  MAYANK PANDEY 113524 15 14  29 



76.  MOHAMMAD NADIR REZA 113525 14 12  26 

77.  MOHIT NEGI 113526 14 12 05 26 

78.  MOHIT TEVTIA 113527 20 12  32 

79.  MOHIT THAKUR 113528 20 16  36 

80.  MOIN KHAN 113529 20 14  34 

81.  MUKESH CHANDRA JUYAL 113530 13 14  27 

82.  NANACY RANA 113531  15 14 29 

83.  NAVIN KUMAR SHARMA 113533 13   13 

84.  NEERAJ KUMAR 113534 15 14  29 

85.  NEERAJ SINGH NEGI 113536 14 12  26 

86.  NIHARIKA DAVE 113537 12 12  24 

87.  NITISH 113539 14 12  26 

88.  NIZAMUDDIN ALI AHMED ANSARI 113540 14 12  26 

89.  PANKAJ BISHT 113542 16 12 18 34 

90.  PRADEEP NEGI 113545 14 10 12 26 

91.  PRANAY KANSAL 113546  15 12 27 

92.  PRASHANT DUDPURI 113547 16 13  29 

93.  PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH 113548  10 13 23 

94.  PRATIM 113549 15 14  29 

95.  PUNEET CHANANA 113551 17 16  33 

96.  RACHIT SINGH 113552 12 14  26 

97.  RAGHVENDRA SINGH  GURJAR 113553  19 17 36 

98.  RAHUL SINGH  113555 14 15  29 

99.  RAHUL SINGH 113556 16 16  32 

100.  RAHUL UNIYAL 113557 10 06 10 20 

101.  RAJAT THAKUR 113559 14 08 14 28 

102.  RAM 113561 16 10  26 

103.  RAVI KUMAR PANDIT  113563 15 12  27 

104.  RAVI SHANKAR RAM 113565 12 05  17 

105.  RIPUDAMAN 113568 19 20  29 

106.  RISHI MALIK 113570 13 12  25 

107.  ROHIT S/o Sh. Mohan Lal 113571 18 17  35 

108.  ROHIT DHYANI 113573  16 15 31 

109.  ROHIT KUMAR 113574 14 13  27 

110.  ROHIT KUMAR 113575 16 20  36 

111.  ROHIT KUMAR 113576  14 14 28 

112.  RONIT SHARMA 113579 14 12  26 

113.  RUPESH KUMAR  113580 15   15 

114.  SACHIN 113582 16 15  31 

115.  SAHIL BATRA 113584 15 19  34 

116.  SAMANVAYA SINGH  113585  15 14 29 

117.  SANJAY SOLANKI 113587 15 13  28 

118.  SANJEET SINGH NAYYAR  113588 15 16  31 

119.  SATINDER SINGH 113590  15 14 29 

120.  SATISH BISHNOI 113591 16 16  32 



Theory-III 
Sr. No. Name of the student Roll No. Class test-1 

Max Marks 
…………. 

Class test-2 
Max Marks 
…………. 

Class test-
3 
Max Marks 
…………. 

Best of 
Two  
Max Marks  

121.  SATISH KUMAR 113592  05 10 15 

122.  SATPREET SINGH  113593 20 20  40 

123.  SAUMYA SINGH 113594 12 15  27 

124.  SAURAV BISHT 113595 14 00 12 26 

125.  SAURAV MEHTA 113596 12 00 12 24 

126.  SHAILESH RAWAT 113597 16 18  34 

127.  SHAINAV SHARMA 113598 14 17 15 32 

128.  SHIVAM KAUSHAL 113601  06 10 16 

129.  SHREY CHAWLA 113602 10 05 10 20 

130.  SHUBHAM SISODIA 113604 08 12  20 

131.  SIDDHARTH SHARMA 113606 14 15  29 

132.  SONALI ZUTSHI 113607 15 18  33 

133.  SUBHAM YADAV 113609 17 16  33 

134.  SUDHIR CHOPRA 113610 17 17  34 

135.  SUMIRAN MONDAL 113611 13 06 10 23 

136.  SUMIT KUMAR 113612 20 18  38 

137.  SUNIL RANA 113613 08 12  20 

138.  SUSHANT MANDYAL 113615 15 16  31 

139.  TARUN GUPTA 113616 15 15  30 

140.  TARUN SHARMA 113618  18 16 34 

141.  TUSHAR NEGI 113619 15 16  31 

142.  UMESH RAWAT 113620 14 18 17 35 

143.  VIJAY KUMAR YADAV 113623 18 19 16 37 

144.  VIKAS BISHT 113624 14 18  32 

145.  VIPIN RAWAT  113627 15 16  31 

146.  VIRENDER SINGH RANA 113628  15 16 31 

147.  VISHAL 113629 13 06  19 

148.  VISHAL GUPTA 113630  17  17 

149.  VISHAL KUMAR PATHAK 113631  18 16 34 

150.  VISHWAS ARORA 113632 16 19  35 

151.  VISHWJEET SINGH SHEKHAWAT 113633 14 16  30 

152.  VIVEK SINGH RAWAT 113634 12 13  25 

153.  WINNER SAHNI 113635 17 16  33 

154.  YOGITA TANDON 113636 12 13  25 

155.  ABHISHEK GUSAIN 103617 12 06 12 24 

156.  ADITYA KUMAR  103620 15 15  30 

157.  AKSHAY KUMAR 103633 10 10  20 

158.  ASHISH RAWAT  103663 11  14 25 

159.  CHANDER BHUSHAN BHARDWAJ  103674 12  14 26 

160.  DEEPAK KUMAR  103682 14 15  29 



161.  DEEPAK PAL  103684 13 14 12 27 

162.  DINESH NEGI 103693 14 18  32 

163.  JITENDER KUMAR  103723 10 15  25 

164.  KAVINDER RAWAT  103734 15   15 

165.  MANJEET  103749  15 12 27 

166.  NAGENDER  103757 14 15  29 

167.  PANKAJ KACHI 103777  14 14 28 

168.  RAHUL NEGI  103800 14 06  20 

169.  SANJEEV KUMAR  103829 17 20  37 

170.  UDAYADITYA SINGH  103860 05 12 10 22 

171.  VASHI FALAK JAYESH 103882 16 17  33 

172.  KEDAR NATH GUPTA 103736 12 13  25 

173.  GURPREET SINGH 103703 12 12  24 

174.  JITESH KUMAR  103724 12 10  22 

175.  ANKUR TIWARI 103649 16 10 08 26 

176.  SUMIT KUMAR  103849 10 06  16 

177.  CHHEWANG THAKUR 103675 09 16  25 

178.  ANUPAM GUPTA 103656   10 10 

179.  AKASH BHANDARI  103627 12 15  27 

180.  ARVIND PUNDIR  103660 12 16  28 

181.  AMOL GULATI  103643 14 15  29 

182.  ABHINAV SAINI 103615 12 12  24 

183.  ANUP KUMAR  103654 15 13  28 

184.  GAURAV BHATT 093102 10 12  22 

185.  HIMANSHI SHARMA   16 12  28 

186.  HARISH KUMAR  103707  12 14 26 

187.  SANDEEP SAINI 113586  12 10 22 

188.  DEEPAK PUNDIR 113470 12 14  26 

189.  VIKAS RAJ  093263     

190.  RAVI KUMAWAT 113564  12 13 25 

191.  GAURAV SINGH TANWAR 093105  10  10 

192. Abhijeet Singh        103612 00 14 14 28 
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RAKESH VERMA 


